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under the QEEGhome brand.

Personal Data:

Name: Mohammadali Rahimi
Gender: Male

Age: 1951-07-24 - 74.3
Handedness: Right

Clinical Data:

Initial diagnosis: Psychotic Depression-Oldage
Medication: Alprazolam

Date of Recording: 2025-10-12

Source of Referral: Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

This case belongs to Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr

info@geeghome.com geeghome.com geeghome
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I Z score Summary Information
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I Vigilance

Time [sec]

I EEG Neuromarker Values

Neuromarker

APF - EO

AFP - EC

APF - EO

AFP - EC

Alpha Asymmetry - EO
Alpha Asymmetry - EC
Alpha Asymmetry - EO
Alpha Asymmetry - EC
Beta Asymmetry - EO
Beta Asymmetry - EC
Alpha Blocking

Arousal Level - EO
Arousal Level - EC
Vigilance Level - EO
Vigilance Level - EC
Vigilance Mean - EO
Vigilance Mean - EC
Vigilance Regulation - EO
Vigilance Regulation - EC
Vigilance 0 Stage (%) - EO
Vigilance 0 Stage (%) - EC
Vigilance A1 Stage (%) — EO
Vigilance A1 Stage (%) — EC

Region

Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal

Frontal
P4

Value

10.67
08.58
11.62
08.38
-0.12
00.06
00.12
00.08
-0.12
00.06

06.00
02.00
05.35
01.97
00.24
00.12
67.38
00.00
00.00
02.13
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Assessment

High

Low

High

Low
Anhedonia
Anxiety
Anxiety
Anxiety
Anxiety
Anhedonia

Observed
Normal

Low
Normal
Low
Normal
Low
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal
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